
Pre-Kindergarten =  
$65 per day 

*Please see over the page for further information 

 
 
 
 

2025 SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 
 
 
 

FEE 
 

4K PP Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 
PER CHILD         
Tuition $1 091 $1 091 $1 091 $1 091 $1 091 $1 091 $1 091 $1 091 
Amenities $193 $257 $257 $257 $257 $257 $257 $257 
Insurance $19 $19 $19 $19 $19 $19 $19 $19 
Subscriptions $86 $86 $107 $107 $107 $107 $107 $107 
Sacraments - - - - $54 $54 - $54 
Excursions $43 $54 $54 $54 $54 $54 $54 $54 
Speech & OT Screening $214 - - - - - - - 
Language - - - - $107 $107 $107 $107 
Maths Kit - - $48 $27 - - - - 
Camp - - - - - - - - 
Swimming - $107 $107 $107 $107 $107 $107 $107 
Booklist 
Laptop/Device Hire (New for 2025) 

$70 
- 

$91 
- 

$118 
- 

$123 
- 

$118 
$150 

$107 
$150 

$107 
$150 

$107 
$150 

SUB TOTAL 1 $1 716 $1 705 $1 801 $1 785 $2 064 $2 053 $1 999 $2 053 
         

PER FAMILY         
Building Levy $128 $214 $214 $214 $214 $214 $214 $214 
IT Fee $64 $139 $139 $139 $139 $139 $139 $139 
P&F Levy $54 $54 $54 $54 $54 $54 $54 $54 
Year Book $27 $27 $27 $27 $27 $27 $27 $27 
SUB TOTAL 2 $273 $434 $434 $434 $434 $434 $434 $434 
SUB TOTAL 1 $1 716 $1 705 $1 801 $1 785 $2 064 $2 053 $1 999 $2 053 
TOTAL $1 989 $2 139 $2 235 $2 219 $2 498 $2 487 $2 433 $2 487 

 

  
Sibling Tuition Discount 
2nd child 20% 
3rd child  40% 
4th child  Free 

Health Care Card Tuition 
Discount Scheme 

 

Please enquire at Administration 
*This discount scheme applies to 4K - Y6 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PRE-KINDERGARTEN (3K) 
 
The Three-Year-Old program cost is $65 per day.  Students attending at the beginning of Term 1 (those who have already turned 3 years) will be charged for a full year (based 
on 38 weeks).  Students starting during the year are charged for the remainder of the year. 
 
Please note that parents are charged for the term including sessions children do not attend through absence such as sickness or vacations.  This program is completely self-
funded, as there are no government benefits for schools that are available to support the Three-Year-Old program. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


